RESOLUTION NO.

OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF EL DORADO

NOW, THE	REFORE, BE IT RESOLVED the	at the Board of Supervisors	(Governing Body)
OF THE	El Dorado County Sheriff's C	Office	THAT
	(1)	Jame of Applicant)	
	Sheriff	, Ol	R
	(Name or	Title of Authorized Agent)	
	Sheriff's Lieutenant		, OR
	(Name or	Title of Authorized Agent	
	Chief Fiscal Officer		·
	(Name of	Title of Authorized Agent)	
the following	FY21 Homeland Secu	rity Grant Program	
	ID ADOPTED by the Board of Sup		
		Ayes:	
Attest:		Noes:	
Kim Dawson		Absent:	
Clerk of the	Board of Supervisors		
By:			
	Deputy Clerk	Chair, Board of Su	upervisors